
HAGERSTOWN COMMUNITY COLLEGE 

SUMMER 2025 
C R E D I T  C O U R S E  G U I D E  

CLASSES START MAY 19 
REGISTER NOW AT HAGERSTOWNCC.EDU 

Nursing NUR-111 Introduction to Practical Nursing 
NUR-111C Introduction to Practical,Nursing Clinical 
NUR-111L Introduction to Practical Nursing:,Lab 
NUR-195 LPN/Para/Military Med/Corpsman to RN 
NUR-195C Lpn/Paramedic/Military Med/Corp Clinical 
NUR-195L Lpn/Para/Mil Medic/Corpsman to Rn: Lab 
NUR-224 Pharmacology for Nursing Practice 

Philosophy PHL-101 Introduction to Philosophy H, W 
PHL-103 Ethics W 

Physical Education PED-215 Early Childhood Physical Activities W 
PED-241 Diversity and Cultural Issues in,Sport and Athletics W 

Physical Science PHS-105 Descriptive Astronomy W 

Physics PHY-201 General Physics I 
PHY-201L General Physics I: Lab E 

Psychology PSY-101 General Psychology H, W 
PSY-204 Developmental Psychology: Lifespan,Human Development W 
PSY-206 Abnormal Psychology W 

Radiography RAD-101 Radiography I W 
RAD-103 Radiographic Positioning I 
RAD-103L Radiographic Positioning I: Lab 
RAD-109 Patient Care for Radiographers 
RAD-109L Patient Care for Radiographers: Lab 
RAD-190C Supplemental Clinical Education 
RAD-200C Clinical Practicum 

Reading RDG-095 Reading Strategies for College Success H 

Sociology SOC-101 Introduction to Sociology W 
SOC-103 Criminology W 
SOC-106 Race and Ethnic Relations,in the United States W 
SOC-115 The Consequences of Eating: Soc of Hlth W 

Spanish SPN-101 Elementary Spanish I W 
SPN-102 Elementary Spanish II W 

. 
Student Development STU-106 Professionalism in the Workplace W 

Student Success SDV-089 Transition to College Success W 

Transportation TRK-108 Commercial Vehicle Transportation,Career Development W 
Commercial Vehicle TRK-110 Introduction to Commercial,Vehicle Transportation 

TRK-112 Introduction to Commercial Vehicle,Pre-Trip Inspections 
TRK-115 Commercial Vehicle Skills Application 

World Wide Web WEB-101 Web Design I W 

SUMMER 2025 CLASSES START: 

May 19 for 12-week sessions 
May 19 and June 20 for 8-week sessions 
May 19 and July 7 for 6-week sessions 



  2025 Summer Credit Course Listing View classes and times at tinyurl.com/hcc-self-service 

Accounting ACC-101 
ACC-102 

Principles of Accounting I 
Principles of Accounting II 

Instructional Method 
(Evening, Hybrid, or Web) 

W 
W 

Dental Assisting 

Economics 

DEN-230 

ECO-201 
ECO-202 

Dental Assisting Externship II 

Macroeconomic Principles 
Microeconomic Principles 

W 
W 

American Sign Language ASL-101 Basic Sign Language Education EDU-116 Infant and Toddler Development W 

Anthropology ANT-201 Cultural Anthropology W Electronics ELE-235 Advanced Concepts & Applications,Of Instrumentation & Con- E, H 

Art 

Biology 

Biotechnology 

Business 

Chemical Dependency 

ART-101 
ART-103 
ART-117X 
ART-203 

BIO-106 
BIO-106L 
BIO-110 
BIO-112 
BIO-113 
BIO-113L 
BIO-114 
BIO-114L 
BIO-116 
BIO-116L 
BIO-203 
BIO-203L 
BIO-204 
BIO-204L 
BIO-205 
BIO-205L 
BIO-206 

BTC-103 
BTC-103L 

BUS-101 
BUS-104 

CDC-203 

Introduction to Visual Arts 
Drawing I 
Printmaking I 
Drawing II 

Unity and Diversity of Living Things 
Unity & Diversity of Living Things: Lab 
Human Biology 
Biology of Disease and Pandemics 
Principles of Biology I 
Principles of Biology I: Lab 
Principles of Biology II 
Principles of Biology II: Lab 
Human Anatomy and Physiology for,Allied Health 
Human Anatomy and Physiology for,Allied Health Lab 
Human Anatomy & Physiology I 
Human Anatomy & Physiology I: Lab 
Human Anatomy & Physiology II 
Human Anatomy & Physiology II: Lab 
Microbiology 
Microbiology: Lab 
Nutrition for Health Sciences 

Forensic Science 
Forensic Science: Lab 

Introduction to Business Organization,and Management 
Legal Environment of Business 

Ethics in Counseling 

H, W 

W 
W 
E 
E 

W 
E 

W 
E 

W 
E 

W 

W 

W 

W 
W 

W 

English 

Entrepreneurship 

French 

Health 

History 

Human Services 

Humanities 

Information Systems 

ENG-095P 
ENG-101 
ENG-101P 
ENG-102 
ENG-112 
ENG-209 

ENT-101 

FRN-101 

HEA-102 
HEA-103 
HEA-105 
HEA-234 

HIS-101 
HIS-102 
HIS-201 
HIS-202 

HST-103 
HST-208 

HUM-201 
HUM-214 

IST-108 
IST-123 
IST-154 

Writing Strategies for College Success 
English Composition 
English Composition for College Success 
Advanced English Composition 
Technical Writing 
Creative Writing 

Introduction to Entrepreneurship 

Elementary French I 

Nutrition 
Personal Health 
First Aid 
Substance Abuse 

World History to 1500 
World History Since 1500 
United States History to 1877 
United States History Since 1865 

Introduction to Human Services and,Social Work 
Social Work with Groups 

The Arts: A Creative Synthesis 
World Religions 

Microsoft Operating System 
Diversity in a Technological Society 
Networking Basics 

H, W 
H, W 
H, W 

W 
W 
W 

W 

W 

W 
W 
H 
W 

W 
W 
W 
W 

W 
W 

H 
H, W 

W 
W 
W 

Chemistry 

Communication 

CHM-101 
CHM-101L 
CHM-103 
CHM-103L 
CHM-104 
CHM-104L 

COM-103 
COM-108 

Introductory College Chemistry 
Introductory College Chemistry: Lab 
General Chemistry I 
General Chemistry I: Lab 
General Chemistry II 
General Chemistry II: Lab 

Public Speaking 
Introduction to Human Communication 

H 

E, H 
E 

E, H 
E 

W 
W 

Management 

Mathematics 

MGT-103 
MGT-104 

MAT-090 
MAT-095 
MAT-114 
MAT-115 
MAT-116 
MAT-160 
MAT-161 

Principles of Management 
Marketing 

Foundations of Algebra 
Foundations of Reasoning 
Introduction to Applied Algebra 
Quantitative Reasoning 
Statistical Reasoning 
Precalculus I 
Precalculus II 

W 
W 

HW 
HW 

W 
W 

H, W 
H, W 

H 

Computer Science CSC-102 
CSC-130 
CSC-132 

Introduction to Information Technology 
Fundamentals of Programming Design 
Computer Science I 

W 
W 
W 

Music 

MAT-203 

MUS-101 
MUS-180 

Calculus I 

Music Appreciation 
The History of Rock and Roll 

H 

W 
W 

Cybersecurity CYB-101 Introduction to Cybersecurity W 




