Nursing	NUR-111	Introduction to Practical Nursing	
	NUR-IIIC	Introduction to Practical, Nursing Clinical	
	NUR-IIIL	Introduction to Practical Nursing:,Lab	
	NUR-195	LPN/Para/Military Med/Corpsman to RN	
	NUR-195C	Lpn/Paramedic/Military Med/Corp Clinical	
	NUR-195L	, , ,	
	NUR-224	Pharmacology for Nursing Practice	
Philosophy	PHL-101	Introduction to Philosophy	H. W
Thiosophy	PHL-103	Ethics	W
	1112 100	Eches	•••
Physical Education	PED-215	Early Childhood Physical Activities	W
Thysical Education	PED-241	Diversity and Cultural Issues in,Sport and Athletics	Ŵ
	TLD-2-TI	Diversity and Cultural issues in, sport and Athletics	
Physical Science	PHS-105	Descriptive Astronomy	W
Physical Science	FH3-105	Descriptive Astronomy	**
Physics		Concerned Bhurrisee I	
Physics	PHY-201	General Physics I	
	PHY-201L	General Physics I: Lab	E
	501/101		
Psychology	PSY-101	General Psychology	H, W
	PSY-204	Developmental Psychology: Lifespan, Human Development	W
	PSY-206	Abnormal Psychology	W
Radiography	RAD-101	Radiography I	W
	RAD-103	Radiographic Positioning I	
	RAD-103L	Radiographic Positioning I: Lab	
	RAD-109	Patient Care for Radiographers	
	RAD-109L	Patient Care for Radiographers: Lab	
	RAD-190C	Supplemental Clinical Education	
	RAD-200C	Clinical Practicum	
Reading	RDG-095	Reading Strategies for College Success	Н
Sociology	SOC-101	Introduction to Sociology	W
67	SOC-103	Criminology	W
	SOC-106	Race and Ethnic Relations, in the United States	W
	SOC-115	The Consequences of Eating: Soc of HIth	W
		···· - ···· 1-···· - ··· 8· · · · · ····	
Spanish	SPN-101	Elementary Spanish I	W
opanion	SPN-102	Elementary Spanish II	W
Student Development	STU-106	Professionalism in the Workplace	W
budent bevelopment	510-100	r olessionalism in the Workplace	••
Student Success	SDV-089	Transition to College Success	W
Student Success	307-007	nanshor to college success	**
Transportation	TRK-108	Commercial Vehicle Transportation Career Development	W
Transportation Commercial Vehicle	TRK-100	Commercial Vehicle Transportation, Career Development	VV
Commercial Venicle		Introduction to Commercial, Vehicle Transportation	
	TRK-112	Introduction to Commercial Vehicle, Pre-Trip Inspections	
	TRK-115	Commercial Vehicle Skills Application	
World Wide Web	WEB-101	Web Design I	W

HAGERSTOWN COMMUNITY COLLEGE



SUMMER 2025

CREDIT COURSE GUIDE

SUMMER 2025 CLASSES START:

May 19 for 12-week sessions May 19 and June 20 for 8-week sessions May 19 and July 7 for 6-week sessions

CLASSES START MAY 19 REGISTER NOW AT HAGERSTOWNCC.EDU

2025 Summer Credit Course Listing

View classes and times at *tinyurl.com/hcc-self-service*

			Instructional Method (Evening, Hybrid, or Web)
Accounting	ACC-101	Principles of Accounting I	W
	ACC-102	Principles of Accounting II	W
American Sign Language	ASL-101	Basic Sign Language	
Anthropology	ANT-201	Cultural Anthropology	W
Art	ART-101	Introduction to Visual Arts	H, W
	ART-103	Drawing	
	ART-117X	0	
	ART-203	Drawing II	
Biology	BIO-106	Unity and Diversity of Living Things	
	BIO-106L	Unity & Diversity of Living Things: Lab	
	BIO-110	Human Biology	W
	BIO-112	Biology of Disease and Pandemics	W
	BIO-113	Principles of Biology I	E
	BIO-113L	Principles of Biology I: Lab	E
	BIO-114	Principles of Biology II	
	BIO-114L	Principles of Biology II: Lab	
	BIO-116	Human Anatomy and Physiology for, Allied Heal	
	BIO-116L	Human Anatomy and Physiology for, Allied Heal	
	BIO-203	Human Anatomy & Physiology I	W
	BIO-203L	Human Anatomy & Physiology I: Lab	E
	BIO-204	Human Anatomy & Physiology II	W
	BIO-204L	Human Anatomy & Physiology II: Lab	E
	BIO-205	Microbiology	W
	BIO-205L	Microbiology: Lab	
	BIO-206	Nutrition for Health Sciences	W
Biotechnology	BTC-103	Forensic Science	W
	BTC-103L	Forensic Science: Lab	
Business	BUS-101	Introduction to Business Organization, and Mana	agement W
	BUS-104	Legal Environment of Business	W
Chemical Dependency	CDC-203	Ethics in Counseling	W
Chemistry	CHM-101	Introductory College Chemistry	Н
	CHM-101L	Introductory College Chemistry: Lab	
	CHM-103	/	E, H
	CHM-103L	General Chemistry I: Lab	E
	CHM-104	/	E, H
	CHM-104L	General Chemistry II: Lab	E
Communication	COM-103	Public Speaking	W
	COM-108	Introduction to Human Communication	W
C	CSC 102		
Computer Science	CSC-102	Introduction to Information Technology	W
	CSC-130	Fundamentals of Programming Design	W
	CSC-132	Computer Science I	W
Cybersecurity	CYB-101	Introduction to Cybersecurity	W

Dental Assisting	DEN-230	Dental Assisting Externship II	
Economics	ECO-201	Macroeconomic Principles	W
	ECO-202	Microeconomic Principles	W
Education	EDU-116	Infant and Toddler Development	W
Electronics	ELE-235	Advanced Concepts & Applications, Of Instrumentation & Con-	E, H
English	ENG-095P	0 0 0	H, W
	ENG-101	English Composition	H, W
		English Composition for College Success	H, W
	ENG-102	Advanced English Composition	W
	ENG-112	Technical Writing	W
	ENG-209	Creative Writing	W
For the second second bits		later de star de Esterna constitu	14/
Entrepreneurship	ENT-101	Introduction to Entrepreneurship	W
French	FRN-101	Elementary French I	W
rrench	1101-101		**
Health	HEA-102	Nutrition	W
Trouter	HEA-103	Personal Health	W
	HEA-105	First Aid	Н
	HEA-234	Substance Abuse	W
History	HIS-101	World History to 1500	W
	HIS-102	World History Since 1500	W
	HIS-201	United States History to 1877	W
	HIS-202	United States History Since 1865	W
Human Services		Later de estas de la como Constante en di Constal Mard	14/
Human Services	HST-103	Introduction to Human Services and,Social Work	W
	HST-208	Social Work with Groups	vv
Humanities	HUM-201	The Arts: A Creative Synthesis	Н
Tumantics	HUM-214	World Religions	H, W
	11011211		,
Information Systems	IST-108	Microsoft Operating System	W
1	IST-123	Diversity in a Technological Society	W
	IST-154	Networking Basics	W
		5	
Management	MGT-103	Principles of Management	W
0	MGT-104	Marketing	W
Mathematics	MAT-090	Foundations of Algebra	HW
	MAT-095	Foundations of Reasoning	HW
	MAT-114	Introduction to Applied Algebra	W
	MAT-115	Quantitative Reasoning	W
	MAT-116	Statistical Reasoning	H, W
	MAT-160	Precalculus I	H, W
	MAT-161	Precalculus II	Н
	MAT-203	Calculus I	Н
Maria		Musta Augustation	144
Music	MUS-101	Music Appreciation	W
	MUS-180	The History of Rock and Roll	W